
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0986

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/16/2019 Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation
Services Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2019 10/7/2019

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Contract between the City and County of Denver and Cubic
Transportation Systems, Inc. concerning a service agreement for the NextStop systems for shuttle
bus services at Denver International Airport.
Approves a contract with Cubic Transportation Systems Inc. for $1,780,369 and for three years, with
two additional one-year options to extend, to provide a service agreement and warranty coverage for
the DEN-owned Cubic Transportation Automatic Vehicle Location (AVL) Real Time Passenger
Information system and provide the NextStop system, which is an Automatic Voice Announcement
System that displays and announces upcoming location stops to bus passengers at Denver
International Airport (201843845). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day
review period is on 10-28-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 9-25-19.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR19 0986 DIA Cubic Transportation, 2. 19-0986 Contract_Cubic Transportation Systems Inc.pdf,
3. 19-0986 Filed Resolution_Cubic Transportation Systems Inc.pdf, 4. 19-0986_Filed
Resolution_Cubic Transportation Systems Inc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedCouncil President10/22/2019 1

adoptedCity Council10/7/2019 1 Pass

approved by consentBusiness, Arts, Workforce, Climate
& Aviation Services Committee

9/25/2019 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

